R/D/WI1/24 Rhayader Women’s Institute

M
1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
112
/13
114
/15
/16
117
/18
/119
120

ICM
1
2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8
9
/10
/11
112
/13
114
/15
/116
117
/18

IATT
1

R/DIWI/24

Formed in February 1931

Minutes

Minute book (fragile — no cover)
Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Minute book

Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes

Committee Minutes
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Committee minute book
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes
Loose printed minutes

Attendance Registers
Bundle of loose attendance registers [1996-1997
missing]

Acc 2347

Jan 1960-Dec 1966
Jan 1967-Oct 1974
Nov 1974-Nov 1984
Dec 1984-May 1988
Jun 1988-Oct 1991
Nov 1991-Feb 1994
Mar 1994-Jun 1997
Jul 1997-Jun 2000
Jul 2000-Dec 2003
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

Jan 1953-Nov 1966
Jan 1967-Sep 1981
Oct 1981-Jan 1988
Feb 1988-Feb 1992
Mar 1992-Apr 1995
May 1995-Feb 1999
Mar 1999-Nov 2003
2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

1981-2003



2

/AR
/1

IAC
1

2
/3
14
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
112
/13

IFS
1

IME
1
2

/SB
1
2
/3
/3a

14
/5
/6
7
/8
/9
/10
/11
112
/13
114

R/DIWI/24

Attendance register for committee meetings

Annual Reports
Annual report forms for 1992-1994, 1996-2001

Account Books
Account book
Includes a list of founder members (very fragile)
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book
Account book

Financial Statements
Financial statements for 1964-1965, 1975-2014

Membership
Subscription book
Subscription book

Scrapbooks/Photograph Albums

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Photograph album of various events including
October meeting 1990, Christmas 1990, 60"
anniversary celebrations 1991, WI Thesbians July
1991, summer outing July 1991, nativity play and
other unidentified events

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Millennium scrapbook

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Scrapbook of 80" birthday cards

Scrapbook

Scrapbook

Bundle of loose photographs, mostly undated and
unidentified but some may have been surplus

2005-2015

1992-2001

1931

1951-1965
1973-1981
1981-1985
1985-1989
1989-1992
1992-1995
1995-1998
1998-2000
2000-2002
2002-2003
2003-2005
2005-2007

1964-2014

1974-1993
1994

1965
1973-1983
1980-1990
c1990-1991

1991-1998
1999-2001
2000
2001-2006
2007-2008
2009-2010
2011
2011
2012-2013
2014
C20-C21



/P
/1

2

/3

14

/5

IX
/1

2

/3

14

/5
/6

7
/8

/9
/10

/11

112

/13

R/DIWI/24

photographs not used in scrapbooks

Programmes

Radnorshire Federation of WIs Silver Jubilee Drama
Festival programme

Programmes of monthly meetings for 1956, 1958,
1959, 1966, 1975, 1976, 1996, 1997, 1999, 2000,
2002-2015

Programme of Rhayader Town Council’s civil
service at St Clement’s Church

Programme of monthly meetings including
photographs of WI members ¢1946 & 2011 & list of
past presidents

Rhayader Carnival

Miscellaneous

Bundle of newspaper cuttings (original and
photocopies) of various WI events

Booklet: Radnorshire Federation of Women’s
Institutes, Golden Jubilee, 1923-1973

Certificate from N.F.W.I Executive Committee
commemorating the Golden Jubilee of Rhayader WI
Draft copy of memorial inscriptions for St Clement’s
Church, Rhayader

Information complied for BBC Domesday Survey
Nature book: ‘The Natural History of our area from
early autumn to late winter’

Booklet: Powys-Radnor, 75 years

Booklet: ‘Rhayader Through the Window: 70 years
of Rhayader W1’ created as part of the Pathway 2000
Project. Includes accompanying paperwork
concerning the project.

Poem: *Millennium’, unknown author

Bundle of textile recording documents for the
National Needlework Archive detailing items made
by the WI

Documents concerning the creation of a fitness class
and walking group with funding from the Powys
Community Chest

Handwritten report from Margaret Lloyd, delegate at
the London AGM

Sheet music for Jerusalem (fragile)

1948

1956-2015

22 Apr 2007

2011

2011

1941-2015
1973
1981
1984

1985
1986

1990
2000

2000
2004

2006

2012

nd



