R/D/WI/24	Rhayader	Women's	Institute
------------------	----------	---------	------------------

Acc 2347

Formed in February 1931

/ M	Minutes	
/1	Minute book (fragile – no cover)	Jan 1960-Dec 1966
/2	Minute book	Jan 1967-Oct 1974
/3	Minute book	Nov 1974-Nov 1984
/4	Minute book	Dec 1984-May 1988
/5	Minute book	Jun 1988-Oct 1991
/6	Minute book	Nov 1991-Feb 1994
/7	Minute book	Mar 1994-Jun 1997
/8	Minute book	Jul 1997-Jun 2000
/9	Minute book	Jul 2000-Dec 2003
/10	Loose printed minutes	2004
/11	Loose printed minutes	2005
/12	Loose printed minutes	2006
/13	Loose printed minutes	2007
/14	Loose printed minutes	2008
/15	Loose printed minutes	2009
/16	Loose printed minutes	2010
/17	Loose printed minutes	2011
/18	Loose printed minutes	2012
/19	Loose printed minutes	2013
/20	Loose printed minutes	2014
/CM	Committee Minutes	
/1	Committee minute book	Jan 1953-Nov 1966
/2	Committee minute book	Jan 1967-Sep 1981
/3	Committee minute book	Oct 1981-Jan 1988
/4	Committee minute book	Feb 1988-Feb 1992
/5	Committee minute book	Mar 1992-Apr 1995
/6	Committee minute book	May 1995-Feb 1999
/7	Committee minute book	Mar 1999-Nov 2003
/8	Loose printed minutes	2004
/9	Loose printed minutes	2005
/10	Loose printed minutes	2006
/11	Loose printed minutes	2007
/12	Loose printed minutes	2008
/13	Loose printed minutes	2009
/14	Loose printed minutes	2010
/15	Loose printed minutes	2011
/16	Loose printed minutes	2012
/17	Loose printed minutes	2013
/18	Loose printed minutes	2014
/ATT	Attendance Registers	
/1	Bundle of loose attendance registers [1996-1997	1981-2003
, -	missing]	1701 2000

R/D/WI/24

/2	Attendance register for committee meetings	2005-2015
/AR	Annual Reports	
/1	Annual report forms for 1992-1994, 1996-2001	1992-2001
/AC	Account Books	
/1	Account book	1931
	Includes a list of founder members (very fragile)	
/2	Account book	1951-1965
/3	Account book	1973-1981
/4	Account book	1981-1985
/5	Account book	1985-1989
/6	Account book	1989-1992
/7	Account book	1992-1995
/8	Account book	1995-1998
/9	Account book	1998-2000
/10	Account book	2000-2002
/11	Account book	2002-2003
/12	Account book	2003-2005
/13	Account book	2005-2007
/FS	Financial Statements	
/1	Financial statements for 1964-1965, 1975-2014	1964-2014
/ ME	Membership	
/1	Subscription book	1974-1993
/2	Subscription book	1994
/SB	Scrapbooks/Photograph Albums	
/1	Scrapbook	1965
/2	Scrapbook	1973-1983
/3	Scrapbook	1980-1990
/3a	Photograph album of various events including	c1990-1991
	October meeting 1990, Christmas 1990, 60 th	
	anniversary celebrations 1991, WI Thesbians July	
	1991, summer outing July 1991, nativity play and	
	other unidentified events	
/4	Scrapbook	1991-1998
/5	Scrapbook	1999-2001
/6	Millennium scrapbook	2000
/7	Scrapbook	2001-2006
/8	Scrapbook	2007-2008
/9	Scrapbook	2009-2010
/10	Scrapbook	2011
/11	Scrapbook of 80 th birthday cards	2011
/12	Scrapbook	2012-2013
/13	Scrapbook	2014
/14	Bundle of loose photographs, mostly undated and unidentified but some may have been surplus	C20-C21

R/D/WI/24 2

photographs not used in scrapbooks

/ P	Programmes	
/1	Radnorshire Federation of WIs Silver Jubilee Drama	1948
	Festival programme	
/2	Programmes of monthly meetings for 1956, 1958, 1959, 1966, 1975, 1976, 1996, 1997, 1999, 2000, 2002-2015	1956-2015
/3	Programme of Rhayader Town Council's civil service at St Clement's Church	22 Apr 2007
/4	Programme of monthly meetings including photographs of WI members c1946 & 2011 & list of past presidents	2011
/5	Rhayader Carnival	2011
/X	Miscellaneous	
/1	Bundle of newspaper cuttings (original and photocopies) of various WI events	1941-2015
/2	Booklet: Radnorshire Federation of Women's Institutes, Golden Jubilee, 1923-1973	1973
/3	Certificate from N.F.W.I Executive Committee commemorating the Golden Jubilee of Rhayader WI	1981
/4	Draft copy of memorial inscriptions for St Clement's Church, Rhayader	1984
/5	Information complied for BBC Domesday Survey	1985
/6	Nature book: 'The Natural History of our area from early autumn to late winter'	1986
/7	Booklet: Powys-Radnor, 75 years	1990
/8	Booklet: 'Rhayader Through the Window: 70 years of Rhayader WI' created as part of the Pathway 2000 Project. Includes accompanying paperwork concerning the project.	2000
/9	Poem: 'Millennium', unknown author	2000
/10	Bundle of textile recording documents for the National Needlework Archive detailing items made by the WI	2004
/11	Documents concerning the creation of a fitness class and walking group with funding from the Powys Community Chest	2006
/12	Handwritten report from Margaret Lloyd, delegate at the London AGM	2012
/13	Sheet music for Jerusalem (fragile)	nd

R/D/WI/24 3